2016_01_USA
CatalogueMDL 2p/4p Fan Coil CVK TECHNICAL
58
w
w
w
.v
er

Technical top-view of climaconvector type CVK2-09/17/L-23
Please remember!
Order Code for climaconvec-
tor CVK2 is:
CVK2-09/17/L-23
where:
L - length of the trench [mm]
3.5 in height
7.6
6.7
3.5
7.6 6.7
0.5
0.7
Climaconvector lenght (L)
8.25 Lenght of the heat exchanger ribbed part (Lhe) Les
DIMENSIONS UNIT [inch]
UNIT [inch]
Connection threads  3/4˝ one-sided
Trench height (H) 3.5
Trench width (W) 6.7
Grille width (Wg) 7.6
Trench length (L) 27.5 ÷ 74.8
Fin type 23
CVK2-09/17/070-23 2
CVK2-09/17/110-23 3
CVK2-09/17/145-23 2.5
CVK2-09/17/190-23   2.75
Cooling output [BTU/h]
L [inch]
Ts/Tr/Ta °F        27.5                                43.3                                                57                                               74.8
1° 2° 3° 1° 2° 3° 1° 2° 3° 1° 2° 3°
45/55/80  818 1248  1838         1405          2346       3117          2268   3260   3863      2776        4201         4682
CONSULT SOFTWARE AND MDL FOR OTHER CONDITIONS
68
CVK 2
Climaconvector
type
Climaconvector length
[mm]
700 1100 1450 1900
CVK2-09/17/L-23 0,10 0,23 0,37 0,55
9
9
7
5